
420 RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Crew Yacht Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total Pos

1 8430 Ryan McGauley Katelyn McGauley Chatham Yacht Club [ 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

2 8545 Cody Lamoreux Chad Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club 2 4 2 [ OCS / 41 ] 7 2 17 2

3 6379 Tommy Szymanski Jack Murphy Chatham Yacht Club 5 [ 7 ] 6 3 3 4 21 3

4 8867 Tucker Lamoreux Cailyn Murphy Chatham Yacht Club 8 2 3 4 8 [ 17 ] 25 4

5 6456 William Bailey Hank Bailey Chatham Yacht Club [ OCS / 41 ] 8 5 6 6 3 28 5

6 7818 Peter Visco Beth Kelly Stone Horse Yacht Club 3 9 10 [ 17 ] 2 9 33 6

7 3659 Alex Wesp Max Wesp Chatham Yacht Club 6 5 4 9 11 [ 26 ] 35 7

8 8856 Courtney FitzMaurice Amelia Gassner Chatham Yacht Club [ 19 ] 10 12 2 9 11 44 8

9 7689 Jack Szymanski Julia Szymanski Chatham Yacht Club 9 15 7 8 [ 27 ] 8 47 9

10 6923 Santiago Pastor Hudson Poor Orleans 7 [ 17 ] 9 10 17 5 48 10

11 8574 Zachary Bender Summer Mills Stonehorse Yacht Club 10 6 14 11 20 [ 23 ] 61 11

12 9077 Fisher Winslow Will Denker Hingham Yacht Club [ 21 ] 13 8 15 14 14 64 12

13 9081 Tom Rogers Will Sichol Hingham Yacht Club 4 20 [ DSQ / 41 ] 16 15 10 65 13

14 7817 Jake Lacoce Ben Visco Stone Horse Yatch Club 23 11 16 5 [ 26 ] 12 67 14

15 8442 Julia Scipione Brooke Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club 15 16 11 [ 27 ] 10 16 68 15

16 6921 Caroline Keeffe-Jones Parker Keeffe-Jones Orleans Yacht Club 20 19 [ DSQ / 41 ] 7 18 7 71 16

17 7615 Shannon Welburn Shea Welburn Stone Horse Yacht Club 12 14 23 [ 25 ] 4 20 73 17

18 6924 Maizie Bartlett Karis Whitcomb Orleans Yacht Club [ OCS / 41 ] 12 18 18 30 13 91 18

19 C5 Isabel Dickson Aidan O'Connor Chatham Yacht Club 32 [ 37 ] 35 19 5 6 97T 19

20 2965 Sarah Lenox Audra Navey Chatham Yacht Club 11 30 26 [ 32 ] 12 18 97T 20

21 8443 Catherine Dickson Sally Wray Chatham Yacht Club 16 31 20 21 13 [ 35 ] 101 21

22 706 Hannah Carlisle Lucy Grant Chatham Yacht Club 13 27 15 [ DNS / 41 ] 19 29 103 22

23 80811 Zachary Earnshaw Max Allain WDYC [ OCS / 41 ] 25 28 12 23 22 110 23

24 6457 Ashley Dart Mary Bush Chatham Yacht Cub 17 3 [ OCS / 41 ] OCS / 41 24 27 112T 24

25 6673 Will Hurd Faye Adams Will Hurd 22 [ 34 ] 27 22 22 19 112T 25

26 6922 Charlie Crowell Will Bilowz Orleans Yacht Club [ OCS / 41 ] 22 29 14 16 32 113 26

27 7847 Finlay Sullivan Sophie Dart Chatham Yacht Club 24 21 19 20 [ 36 ] 30 114 27

28 8167 Posey Beckwith Tyler Quake Stage Harbor Yacht Club 27 18 21 26 [ 33 ] 25 117 28

29 8163 Hadley Earl Maddie Chase Stage Harbor Yacht Club 26 28 25 [ 30 ] 25 15 119 29

30 7211 Andrew Visco Charlie Garrity Stone Horse Yacht Club 14 29 24 [ 33 ] 32 21 120 30

31 1726 Hunter Downing Dominique Spinola CBC [ OCS / 41 ] 24 17 DSQ / 41 21 28 131 31

32 8169 Ryan Smith Ashley Quinn Stage Harbor Yacht Club 29 32 [ DSQ / 41 ] 24 28 24 137 32

33 8080 Grace Powers Emma Coonan West Dennis Yacht Club 28 26 31 23 [ 34 ] 34 142 33

34 8168 Will Lucy Sarah Leary Stage Harbor Yacht Club 18 23 22 [ DNC / 41 ] DNC / 41 DNC / 41 145 34



35 7035 Olli Wiesmann Jack Cleary Orleans Yacht Club 31 [ 33 ] 30 29 29 31 150 35

36 C13 Caitlin FitzMaurice Sophie Maggioni Chatham Yacht Club 25 35 13 [ DNC / 41 ] DNC / 41 DNC / 41 155 36

37 C6 John Dickson Aidan O'Connor Chatham Yacht Club [ DNC / 41 ] DNC / 41 DNC / 41 13 31 33 159 37

38 6910 Ella Squire Micah Gilpin Namequoit Sailing 30 36 33 28 [ 38 ] 37 164 38

39 1464 Nicholas Kowaleski Mike Burns West Dennis [ OCS / 41 ] 39 32 31 35 36 173 39

40 6689 Alexander Elliott Giuseppe Boglione Namequoit Sailing Association 33 [ 38 ] 34 34 37 38 176 40



OPTIMAST CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Yacht Club Division Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Total Pos

1 19885 Sam Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club Blue 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 [ 6 ] 10 1

2 15297 Roque Coelho Chatham Yacht Club White 2 [ 4 ] 4 4 3 4 3 1 21 2

3 22578 Harrison Kintz Chatham Yacht Club Blue [ 11 ] 6 1 3 5 1 6 3 25 3

4 13889 Jessica Scipione Chatham Yacht Club Blue 5 2 3 2 [ 14 ] 9 12 7 40 4

5 16015 Corinne Adamo Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 3 3 9 [ 11 ] 9 11 2 5 42 5

6 16923 Alex Bloch Orleans Yacht Club Red 9 [ 11 ] 11 6 6 2 5 4 43 6

7 16921 Davis Poor Orleans Yacht Club Blue 12 5 5 7 8 5 13 [ 16 ] 55T 7

8 10399 Bailey Kreszswick Stage Harbor Yacht Club Red 6 7 6 [ DNS / 19 ] 10 7 7 12 55T 8

9 1115 Leah Parker Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 4 10 [ 13 ] 8 4 13 8 9 56 9

10 20107 Florence Carlson Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 8 [ 14 ] 7 9 7 12 4 13 60 10

11 22600 Eli Gertsberg Chatham Yacht Club Blue [ 14 ] 9 10 5 11 6 10 10 61 11

12 13050 Avery Quake Stage Harbor Yacht Club Red 7 12 8 12 12 [ 14 ] 9 8 68 12

13 19471 Annie Benson Chatham Yacht Club White [ 16 ] 16 14 10 2 10 14 11 77 13

14 19402 Chase Berner Chatham Yacht Club White 13 8 [ 17 ] 17 13 15 11 2 79 14

15 16922 Tommy Poor Orleans Yacht Club Blue [ 15 ] 13 12 14 15 8 15 15 92 15

16 106194 Rosie Benson Chatham Yacht Club Blue 10 17 15 15 16 [ DNS / 19 ] DNS / 19 DNS / 19 111 16

17 19884 Zach Wesp Chatham Yacht Club White 18 15 18 16 17 [ DNS / 19 ] DNF / 19 14 117 17

18 20782 Kristen McLean Chatham Yacht Club Red 17 18 16 13 [ DNC / 19 ] DNC / 19 DNC / 19 DNC / 19 121 18



WHITE FLEET RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Yacht Club Division Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Total Pos

1 15297 Roque Coelho Chatham Yacht Club White 2 [ 4 ] 4 4 3 4 3 1 21 1

2 19471 Annie Benson Chatham Yacht Club White [ 16 ] 16 14 10 2 10 14 11 77 2

3 19402 Chase Berner Chatham Yacht Club White 13 8 [ 17 ] 17 13 15 11 2 79 3

4 19884 Zach Wesp Chatham Yacht Club White 18 15 18 16 17 [ DNS / 19 ] DNF / 19 14 117 4

BLUE FLEET RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Yacht Club Division Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Total Pos

1 19885 Sam Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club Blue 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 [ 6 ] 10 1

2 22578 Harrison Kintz Chatham Yacht Club Blue [ 11 ] 6 1 3 5 1 6 3 25 2

3 13889 Jessica Scipione Chatham Yacht Club Blue 5 2 3 2 [ 14 ] 9 12 7 40 3

4 16015 Corinne Adamo Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 3 3 9 [ 11 ] 9 11 2 5 42 4

5 16921 Davis Poor Orleans Yacht Club Blue 12 5 5 7 8 5 13 [ 16 ] 55 5

6 1115 Leah Parker Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 4 10 [ 13 ] 8 4 13 8 9 56 6

7 20107 Florence Carlson Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 8 [ 14 ] 7 9 7 12 4 13 60 7

8 22600 Eli Gertsberg Chatham Yacht Club Blue [ 14 ] 9 10 5 11 6 10 10 61 8

9 16922 Tommy Poor Orleans Yacht Club Blue [ 15 ] 13 12 14 15 8 15 15 92 9

10 106194 Rosie Benson Chatham Yacht Club Blue 10 17 15 15 16 [ DNS / 19 ] DNS / 19 DNS / 19 111 10

RED FLEET RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Yacht Club Division Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Total Pos

1 16923 Alex Bloch Orleans Yacht Club Red 9 [ 11 ] 11 6 6 2 5 4 43 1

2 10399 Bailey Kreszswick Stage Harbor Yacht Club Red 6 7 6 [ DNS / 19 ] 10 7 7 12 55 2

3 13050 Avery Quake Stage Harbor Yacht Club Red 7 12 8 12 12 [ 14 ] 9 8 68 3

4 20782 Kristen McLean Chatham Yacht Club Red 17 18 16 13 [ DNC / 19 ] DNC / 19 DNC / 19 DNC / 19 121 4



OPTIMAST GREEN RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Yacht Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Total Pos

1 2373 Connor Gothie Stage Harbor 3 [ 5 ] 3 1 1 3 2 13 1

2 21476 JD Fougere Stage Harbor Yacht Club 4 1 4 2 5 4 [ 6 ] 20 2

3 2374 Jake Parker Stage Harbor Yacht Club 1 [ 9 ] 2 4 2 9 3 21 3

4 16887 Millie DiRocco Chatham Yacht Club 2 8 1 3 3 8 [ 9 ] 25 4

5 21607 Emery Benson Chatham Yacht Club 5 3 5 [ 9 ] 7 2 8 30 5

6 11053 Katie Forger Stage Harbor Yacht Club [ 11 ] 7 6 5 4 5 4 31 6

7 22318 Sean Cahaly Chatham Yacht Club 6 4 9 12 [ 13 ] 1 1 33 7

8 13030 Grace Cahoon Stage Harbor Yacht Club 12 2 8 6 6 [ 16 ] 5 39 8

9 15449 Lucas Proia Chatham Yacht Club 7 6 [ 12 ] 8 12 6 11 50 9

10 17865 Tyler Cahaly Chatham yacht club 8 10 11 13 [ 17 ] 7 7 56 10

11 6395 Laura Badowski Chatham Yacht Club 13 13 7 7 9 [ 15 ] 10 59 11

12 24 Lila Gurry Stage Harbor Yacht Club 14 12 10 11 8 13 [ 19 ] 68 12

13 8406 Eleanor Corrie SHYC 9 14 14 10 [ 15 ] 12 15 74 13

14 12662 Lucy Lipson Chatham yacht club 15 [ 19 ] 17 18 11 10 12 83 14

15 65 Belén Coelho Chatham yacht club 10 11 16 16 14 [ DNS / 23 ] DNS / 23 90 15

16 18800 Gavin Badowski Chatham Yacht Club 19 [ 21 ] 19 19 10 14 13 94 16

17 20784 Lillian Stoddard Chatham Yacht Club [ DNF / 23 ] 16 13 15 19 11 21 95 17

18 25 Oscar Johannsen Stage Harbor Yacht Club [ DNF / 23 ] 17 15 17 16 19 14 98 18

19 14996 Sam Foley Chatham Yacht Club 16 15 18 14 18 [ DNF / 23 ] 20 101 19

20 13551 Kinney Benson Chatham Yacht Club 18 18 20 [ 21 ] 20 18 16 110 20

21 18672 Meme Gensler Stage harbor yacht club 17 20 [ DNF / 23 ] 20 21 20 18 116 21

22 15681 Audrey Mcsweeney Stage Harbor [ DNF / 23 ] DNS / 23 DNS / 23 DNF / 23 22 17 17 125 22



LASER RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Yacht Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total Pos

1 72453 Matt Haas North Beach Yacht Club 2 [ 3 ] 2 1 1 1 7 1

2 3 Neal Drake 4 2 3 5 2 [ DNS / 9 ] 16T 2

3 187410 Catherine Dickson Chatham Yacht Club 3 4 [ 7 ] 3 4 2 16T 3

4 187986 Nick Johnson Namequoit Sailing Association [ 5 ] 5 5 2 3 3 18 4

5 186509 John Dickson Chatham Yacht Club 1 1 1 [ DNC / 9 ] DNC / 9 DNC / 9 21 5

6 86184 Sophie Dart Chatham Yacht Club 6 [ 7 ] 4 4 5 5 24 6

7 187761 Jamie Eslick Chatham Yacht Club [ DNF / 9 ] 6 6 6 6 6 30 7

8 2027 Audra Navey Chatham Yacht Club [ DNC / 9 ] DNC / 9 DNC / 9 DNF / 9 DNS / 9 4 40 8

SUNFISH RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Yacht Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total Pos

1 80017 Duncan Howes [ 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

2 60900 Julia Scipione Chatham Yacht Club 2 3 2 2 3 [ 4 ] 12 2

3 60616 Marty Rich Chatham Yacht Club [ 5 ] 2 3 4 5 3 17 3

4 4 Christopher Mackey Chatham Yacht Club [ 11 ] 5 4 5 2 5 21 4

5 8670 Sam Benson Chatham Yacht Club [ 9 ] 6 7 3 4 2 22 5

6 858 Harrison Kintz, Jessica Scipione Chatham Yacht Club 6 4 [ 8 ] 6 7 6 29 6

7 8 Camilo Coelho Chatham Yacht Club 3 9 6 [ 11 ] 6 7 31 7

8 277 Sarah Eslick Chatham Yacht Club 8 7 [ 9 ] 7 8 9 39 8

9 125 Beatrice Olney Chatham Yacht Club [ 10 ] 10 10 8 10 8 46 9

10 502 George McHorney Chatham Yacht Club 4 [ DNF / 15 ] 5 DNC / 15 DNC / 15 DNC / 15 54 10

11 634 Dick Drury Chatham Yacht Club 7 8 [ DNS / 15 ] DNC / 15 DNC / 15 DNC / 15 60T 11

12 11 Eli Gertsberg Chatham Yacht Club 12 [ DNF / 15 ] DNS / 15 9 9 DNF / 15 60T 12

13 33638 Luke Lipson Chatham Yacht Club [ DNC / 15 ] DNC / 15 DNC / 15 10 11 DNF / 15 66 13

14 3868 Drew Staniar Off Soundings [ DNC / 15 ] DNC / 15 DNC / 15 DNC / 15 DNC / 15 DNC / 15 75 14



BEETLE CAT RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Crew Yacht Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total Pos

1 2281 Calder Robbins Steven Robbins Chatham Yacht Club 2 1 3 [ 5 ] 1 1 8 1

2 E13 Alex Wesp Zach Wesp Chatham Yacht Club [ 7 ] 6 1 1 3 2 13 2

3 5 Cailyn Murphy Cody & Tucker Lamoreux Chatham Yacht Club 1 2 8 [ 9 ] 2 4 17 3

4 E100 Marshall Bartlett Nicole Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club 5 4 2 2 [ 8 ] 7 20 4

5 E4 Catie O'Sullivan Sarah Lenox, Amelia Gassner Chatham Yacht Club 3 [ 10 ] 6 3 4 9 25T 5

6 E43 Catherine Taylor Phil Robbins Chatham Yacht Club 4 3 5 7 6 [ 8 ] 25T 6

7 E6 Carolyn Paczkowska Annemarie Paczkowska, Kenny Grant Chatham Yacht Club [ 6 ] 5 4 6 5 5 25T 7

8 H39 Anna Wiatrowski Peter Duhanel Hyannis Yacht Club [ 12 ] 7 9 4 7 6 33 8

9 16 Brooke Bartlett Max Wesp Chatham Yacht Club [ 9 ] 9 7 8 9 3 36 9

10 E48 Paul Burmeister Paul and Laura Badowski Chatham Yacht Club 11 10 [ DNS / 13 ] 10 10 9 50 10

11 6 Tommy Szymanski Jack Szymanski Chatham Yacht Club 8 8 11 [ DNC / 13 ] DNC / 13 DNC / 12 52T 11

12 76 Carl Dickson Isabel Dickson, Aidan O'Connor Chatham Yacht Club 10 [ 11 ] 10 11 11 10 52T 12

14-FOOT CATBOAT RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Crew Yacht Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total Pos

1 221 Ann Carson Claire Ketelaar Chatham Yacht Club 1 3 2 1 [ 4 ] 2 9 1

2 272 Sarah Fuller Julia & Ellen Fuller Chatham Yacht Club 2 1 3 3 1 [ 4 ] 10 2

3 Red 1 Tony Davis Asa Kelleher, Robin Davis Chatham Yacht Club 5 [ 6 ] 1 4 2 1 13T 3

4 262 Karen Taylor Katy Sherer Chatham Yacht Club 3 2 [ OCS / 11 ] 2 3 3 13T 4

5 7 Colin Fuller Robin Fuller Chatham Yacht Club 4 4 4 5 [ DNS / 11 ] 5 22 5

6 179 Fiona Elwood Julie Murphy Chatham Yacht Club [ 8 ] 7 5 7 8 7 34T 6

7 4 Alice Ronty Keith Wasley Chatham Yacht Club 7 8 6 [ 9 ] 7 6 34T 7

8 848 Christina Cohen Julie Dillon, Nancy Murphy Chatham Yacht Club 6 5 [ DNS / 11 ] 8 5 DNS / 11 35 8

9 Red 2 Mark Wiatrowski Jacey Wiatrowski Hyannis Yacht Club [ DNC / 11 ] DNC / 11 DNC / 11 6 6 8 42 9

10 PB272 Michael Klepikov Miriam Gertsberg Chatham Yacht club 9 9 7 [ DNC / 11 ] DNC / 11 DNC / 11 47 10

WHISTLER RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Crew Yacht Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total Pos

1 23 Amanda Brooks/John Dickson Peter Grumbling/Louise Dickson Pleasant Bay Community Boating 1 [ 2 ] 1 2 1 1 6 1

2 8 Carrie Spring Lisa Crounse Chatham Yacht Club [ 2 ] 1 2 1 2 2 8 2



BAYBIRD RESULTS
Pos Sail # Skipper Crew Yacht Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total Pos

1 31 Wendy Frisch Alexander Junda Eastern Yacht Club [ 4 ] 2 1 3 2 4 12 1

2 1 Natalie Coleman-Fuller Allison Coleman Chatham Yacht Club 2 1 5 [ DSQ / 19 ] 1 5 14 2

3 8 Alan McClennen Connor Blanchet Chatham Yacht Club [ 9 ] 3 3 6 5 1 18 3

4 22 Anthony Roth Suzanne Leahy Namequoit Sailing Association 1 8 7 2 [ 10 ] 2 20 4

5 36 Peter Melcher Ed Coburn Chatham Yacht Club 6 4 4 1 [ 8 ] 7 22 5

6 55 Charles Melcher Bailey Saul Chatham Yacht Club 5 5 2 9 3 [ DNS / 18 ] 24 6

7 3 Ted Dickson Meredith Dart Chatham Yacht Club 7 7 [ 8 ] 8 6 3 31 7

8 88 Naoto Inoue Hilary Melcher Arundel YC [ 11 ] 6 6 4 9 9 34 8

9 5 Jonathan Foot Emily Dickson, Sam Bartlett Bucks Harbor YC 3 10 9 5 11 [ 12 ] 38 9

10 20 Bruce Hammatt Nat Hammatt Quanset [ DNS / 19 ] 12 10 7 4 10 43T 10

11 18 Jack Melcher Lucy Tabb, Emily Ruby Chatham Yacht Club 8 9 11 [ 12 ] 7 8 43T 11

12 30 Matthew Hammatt Andrew, Thomas, Brendan Hammatt Quanset 10 [ 14 ] 12 13 14 6 55 12

13 33 Andrea Lobkowicz Russ Backhouse Namaquoit Sailing Association 12 13 13 11 13 [ DNS / 18 ] 62 13

14 28 Sam Robinson Frank & Eames Weeks Chatham Yacht Club [ 15 ] 11 15 15 12 14 67 14

15 44 Robin Adams Namequoit Sailing Association 14 15 14 [ 16 ] 15 11 69 15

16 12 Don Snyder Cici Grove Namequoit Sailing Association 13 [ 17 ] 17 10 16 15 71 16

17 11 Alexandra Heilala Paul Heard Namequoit Sailing Association 16 16 16 14 [ 17 ] 13 75 17



420 RESULTS
Pos Skipper Crew Yacht Club Sail # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Pos

1 Ryan McGauley Katelyn McGauley Chatham Yacht Club 8430 1 1 1 3 1

2 Cody Lamoreux Chad Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club 8545 2 4 2 8 2

3 Tucker Lamoreux Cailyn Murphy Chatham Yacht Club 8867 8 2 3 13 3

4 Alex Wesp Max Wesp Chatham Yacht Club 3659 6 5 4 15 4

5 Tommy Szymanski Jack Murphy Chatham Yacht Club 6379 5 7 6 18 5

6 Peter Visco Beth Kelly Stone Horse Yacht Club 7818 3 9 10 22 6

7 Zachary Bender Summer Mills Stonehorse Yacht Club 8574 10 6 14 30 7

8 Jack Szymanski Julia Szymanski CYC 7689 9 15 7 31 8

9 Santiago Pastor Hudson Poor Orleans 6923 7 17 9 33 9

10 Courtney FitzMaurice Amelia Gassner Chatham Yacht Club 8856 18 10 12 40 10

11 Fisher Winslow Will Denker Hingham Yacht Club 9077 20 13 8 41 11

12 Julia Scipione Brooke Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club 8442 15 16 11 42 12

13 Jake Lacoce Ben Visco Stone Horse Yatch Club 7817 22 11 16 49T 13

14 Shannon Welburn Shea Welburn Stone Horse Yacht Club 7615 12 14 23 49T 14

15 William Bailey Hank Bailey Chatham Yacht Club 6456 OCS / 40 8 5 53 15

16 Hannah Carlisle Lucy Grant Chatham Yacht Club 706 13 27 15 55 16

17 Will Lucy Sarah Leary Stage Harbor Yacht Club 8168 17 23 22 62 17

18 Finlay Sullivan Sophie Dart Chatham Yacht Club 7847 23 21 19 63 18

19 Tom Rogers Will Sichol Hingham Yacht Club 9081 4 20 DSQ / 40 64 19

20 Posey Beckwith Tyler Quake Stage Harbor Yacht Club 8167 26 18 21 65 20

21 Sarah Lenox Audra Navey Chatham Yacht Club 2965 11 30 26 67T 21

22 Andrew Visco Charlie Garrity Stone Horse Yacht Club 7211 14 29 24 67T 22

23 Catherine Dickson Sally Wray Chatham Yacht Club 8443 16 31 20 67T 23

24 Maizie Bartlett Karis Whitcomb Orleans Yacht Club 6924 OCS / 40 12 18 70 24

25 Caitlin FitzMaurice Sophie Maggioni Chatham Yacht Club C13 24 35 13 72 25

26 Caroline Keeffe-Jones Parker Keeffe-Jones Orleans Yacht Club 6921 19 19 DSQ / 40 78T 26

27 Hadley Earl Maddie Chase Stage Harbor Yacht Club 8163 25 28 25 78T 27



28 Hunter Downing Dominique Spinola CBC 1726 OCS / 40 24 17 81 28

29 Will Hurd Faye Adams Will Hurd 6673 21 34 27 82 29

30 Ashley Dart Mary Bush Chatham Yacht Cub 6457 OCS / 40 3 OCS / 40 83 30

31 Grace Powers Emma Coonan West Dennis Yacht Club 8080 27 26 31 84 31

32 Charlie Crowell Will Bilowz Orleans Yacht Club 6922 OCS / 40 22 29 91 32

33 Zachary Earnshaw Max Allain WDYC 80811 OCS / 40 25 28 93T 33

34 Olli Wiesmann Jack Cleary Orleans Yacht Club 7035 30 33 30 93T 34

35 Ella Squire Micah Gilpin Namequoit Sailing 6910 29 36 33 98 35

36 Ryan Smith Ashley Quinn Stage Harbor Yacht Club 8169 28 32 DSQ / 40 100 36

37 Isabel Dickson Aidan O'Connor Chatham Yacht Club C6 31 37 35 103 37

38 Alexander Elliott Giuseppe Boglione Namequoit Sailing Association 6689 32 38 34 104 38

39 Nicholas Kowaleski Mike Burns West Dennis 1464 OCS / 40 39 32 111 39



OPTIMAST CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS
Pos Skipper Yacht Club Division Sail # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total Pos

1 Sam Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club Blue 19885 1 1 2 1 5 1

2 Jessica Scipione Chatham Yacht Club Blue 13889 5 2 3 2 12 2

3 Roque Coelho Chatham Yacht Club White 15297 2 4 4 4 14 3

4 Harrison Kintz Chatham Yacht Club Blue 22578 11 6 1 3 21 4

5 Corinne Adamo Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 16015 3 3 9 11 26 5

6 Davis Poor Orleans Yacht Club Blue 16921 12 5 5 7 29 6

7 Leah Parker Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 1115 4 10 13 8 35 7

8 Alex Bloch Orleans Yacht Club Red 16923 9 11 11 6 37 8

9 Eli Gertsberg Chatham Yacht Club Blue 22600 14 9 10 5 38T 9

10 Bailey Kreszswick Stage Harbor Yacht Club Red 10399 6 7 6 DNS / 19 38T 10

11 Florence Carlson Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 20107 8 14 7 9 38T 11

12 Avery Quake Stage Harbor Yacht Club Red 13050 7 12 8 12 39 12

13 Tommy Poor Orleans Yacht Club Blue 16922 15 13 12 14 54 13

14 Chase Berner Chatham Yacht Club White 19402 13 8 17 17 55 14

15 Annie Benson Chatham Yacht Club White 19471 16 16 14 10 56 15

16 Rosie Benson Chatham Yacht Club Blue 106194 10 17 15 15 57 16

17 Kristen McLean Chatham Yacht Club Red 20782 17 18 16 13 64 17

18 Zach Wesp Chatham Yacht Club White 19884 18 15 18 16 67 18



WHITE FLEET RESULTS
Pos Skipper Yacht Club Division Sail # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total Pos

1 Roque Coelho Chatham Yacht Club White 15297 2 4 4 4 14 1

2 Chase Berner Chatham Yacht Club White 19402 13 8 17 17 55 2

3 Annie Benson Chatham Yacht Club White 19471 16 16 14 10 56 3

4 Zach Wesp Chatham Yacht Club White 19884 18 15 18 16 67 4

BLUE FLEET RESULTS
Pos Skipper Yacht Club Division Sail # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total Pos

1 Sam Bartlett Chatham Yacht Club Blue 19885 1 1 2 1 5 1

2 Jessica Scipione Chatham Yacht Club Blue 13889 5 2 3 2 12 2

3 Harrison Kintz Chatham Yacht Club Blue 22578 11 6 1 3 21 3

4 Corinne Adamo Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 16015 3 3 9 11 26 4

5 Davis Poor Orleans Yacht Club Blue 16921 12 5 5 7 29 5

6 Leah Parker Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 1115 4 10 13 8 35 6

7 Eli Gertsberg Chatham Yacht Club Blue 22600 14 9 10 5 38 7

8 Florence Carlson Stage Harbor Yacht Club Blue 20107 8 14 7 9 38T 8

9 Tommy Poor Orleans Yacht Club Blue 16922 15 13 12 14 54 9

10 Rosie Benson Chatham Yacht Club Blue 106194 10 17 15 15 57 10

RED FLEET RESULTS
Pos Skipper Yacht Club Division Sail # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total Pos

1 Alex Bloch Orleans Yacht Club Red 16923 9 11 11 6 37 1

2 Bailey Kreszswick Stage Harbor Yacht Club Red 10399 6 7 6 DNS / 19 38 2

3 Avery Quake Stage Harbor Yacht Club Red 13050 7 12 8 12 39 3

4 Kristen McLean Chatham Yacht Club Red 20782 17 18 16 13 64 4



OPTIMAST GREEN RESULTS
Pos Skipper Yacht Club Sail # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total Pos

1 JD Fougere Stage Harbor Yacht Club 21476 4 1 4 2 11 1

2 Connor Gothie Stage Harbor 2373 3 5 3 1 12 2

3 Millie DiRocco Chatham Yacht Club 16887 2 8 1 3 14 3

4 Jake Parker Stage Harbor Yacht Club 2374 1 9 2 4 16 4

5 Emery Benson CYC 21607 5 3 5 9 22 5

6 Grace Cahoon Stage Harbor Yacht Club 13030 12 2 8 6 28 6

7 Katie Forger Stage Harbor Yacht Club 11053 11 7 6 5 29 7

8 Sean Cahaly CYC 22318 6 4 9 12 31 8

9 Lucas Proia Chatham Yacht Club 15449 7 6 12 8 33 9

10 Laura Badowski CYC 6395 13 13 7 7 40 10

11 Tyler Cahaly Chatham yacht club 17865 8 10 11 13 42 11

12 Eleanor Corrie SHYC 8406 9 14 14 10 47T 12

13 Lila Gurry Stage Harbor Yacht Club 24 14 12 10 11 47T 13

14 Belén Coelho Chatham yacht club 65 10 11 16 16 53 14

15 Sam Foley CYC 14996 16 15 18 14 63 15

16 Lillian Stoddard Chatham Yacht Club 20784 DNF / 23 16 13 15 67 16

17 Lucy Lipson Chatham yacht club 12662 15 19 17 18 69 17

18 Oscar Johannsen Stage Harbor Yacht Club 25 DNF / 23 17 15 17 72 18

19 Kinney Benson CYC 13551 18 18 20 21 77 19

20 Gavin Badowski CYC 18800 19 21 19 19 78 20

21 Meme Gensler Stage harbor yacht club 18672 17 20 DNF / 23 20 80 21

22 Audrey Mcsweeney Stage Harbor 15681 DNF / 23 DNS / 23 DNS / 23 DNF / 23 92 22


